RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
mSATA A1 Product Specifications
October 7th, 2014
Version 1.6
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

15
©2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.6
7.  Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
A P   SDM  x x x x   M  X   XN    –  X  T  X
Version Control
SATA Disk Module
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
004G  =  4GB
008G =   8GB
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
064G = 64GB
 128G = 128GB
Form Factor:
M= MO-300
Solution Version
Flash Type
Operating Temperature Range
 Blank: 0℃ ~ 70℃
 W: -40℃ ~ 85℃
Add on value
AN = Standard
WN= No DEVSLP + Write Protect
CN= DEVSLP + Write Protect
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APSDMxxxxMXXN-XTX
16
©2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.6
7.2 Valid Combinations
A. No Write Protect
7.2.1.1 Standard Speed / Operating Temperature (0℃℃℃℃ ~ 70℃℃℃℃)
Capacity      NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
4GB      APSDM004GMBAN-AT     APSDM004GMBAN-BT
8GB      APSDM008GMBAN-AT     APSDM008GMBAN-BT
16GB       APSDM016GMBAN-AT     APSDM016GMBAN-BT
32GB       APSDM032GMBAN-AT     APSDM032GMBAN-BT
64GB       APSDM064GMBAN-AT     APSDM064GMBAN-BT
7.2.1.2 Standard Speed / Operating Temperature (-40℃℃℃℃ ~ 85℃℃℃℃)
Capacity      NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
4GB     APSDM004GMBAN-ATW    APSDM004GMBAN-BTW
8GB     APSDM008GMBAN-ATW    APSDM008GMBAN-BTW
16GB      APSDM016GMBAN-ATW    APSDM016GMBAN-BTW
32GB      APSDM032GMBAN-ATW    APSDM032GMBAN-BTW
64GB      APSDM064GMBAN-ATW    APSDM064GMBAN-BTW
7.2.1.3 High Speed / Operating Temperature (0℃℃℃℃ ~ 70℃℃℃℃)
Capacity         NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
32GB       APSDM032GM9AN-3AT     APSDM032GM9AN-3BT
64GB       APSDM064GM9AN-3AT     APSDM064GM9AN-3BT
128GB       APSDM128GM9AN-3AT     APSDM128GM9AN-3BT
7.2.1.4 High Speed / Operating Temperature (-40℃℃℃℃ ~ 85℃℃℃℃)
Capacity         NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
32GB     APSDM032GM9AN-3ATW   APSDM032GM9AN-3BTW
64GB     APSDM064GM9AN-3ATW   APSDM064GM9AN-3BTW
128GB     APSDM128GM9AN-3ATW   APSDM128GM9AN-3BTW
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APSDMxxxxMXXN-XTX
17
©2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.6
B. Write Protect
7.2.2.1 Standard Speed / Operating Temperature (0℃℃℃℃ ~ 70℃℃℃℃)
Capacity      NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
4GB      APSDM004GMBWN-AT     APSDM004GMBCN-BT
8GB      APSDM008GMBWN-AT     APSDM008GMBCN-BT
16GB       APSDM016GMBWN-AT     APSDM016GMBCN-BT
32GB       APSDM032GMBWN-AT     APSDM032GMBCN-BT
64GB       APSDM064GMBWN-AT     APSDM064GMBCN-BT
7.2.2.2 Standard Speed / Operating Temperature (-40℃℃℃℃ ~ 85℃℃℃℃)
Capacity      NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
4GB     APSDM004GMBWN-ATW    APSDM004GMBCN-BTW
8GB     APSDM008GMBWN-ATW    APSDM008GMBCN-BTW
16GB      APSDM016GMBWN-ATW    APSDM016GMBCN-BTW
32GB      APSDM032GMBWN-ATW    APSDM032GMBCN-BTW
64GB      APSDM064GMBWN-ATW    APSDM064GMBCN-BTW
7.2.2.3 High Speed / Operating Temperature (0℃℃℃℃ ~ 70℃℃℃℃)
Capacity         NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
32GB       APSDM032GM9WN-3AT     APSDM032GM9CN-3BT
64GB       APSDM064GM9WN-3AT     APSDM064GM9CN-3BT
128GB       APSDM128GM9WN-3AT     APSDM128GM9CN-3BT
7.2.2.4 High Speed / Operating Temperature (-40℃℃℃℃ ~ 85℃℃℃℃)
Capacity         NO DEVSLP DEVSLP
32GB     APSDM032GM9WN-3ATW   APSDM032GM9CN-3BTW
64GB     APSDM064GM9WN-3ATW   APSDM064GM9CN-3BTW
128GB     APSDM128GM9WN-3ATW   APSDM128GM9CN-3BTW
Note: please contact Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APSDMxxxxMXXN-XTX
18